JIM & MARY ELLEN WURTH
PRE-BIDDING, AUCTION DAY ONLINE BIDDING
& LIVE AUCTION ON EXCELLENT RETIREMENT LINE
OF JOHN DEERE TRACTORS, COMBINE, HEADS,
FARM MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
41695 160TH STREET
REMSEN, 1A
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2017 * 11:00 A.M.

1995 John Deere #8100 tractor

1978 John Deere #4440 tractor

1976 John Deere #4430 tractor

1988 John Deere #7720 Titan |l combine
1992 John Deere #920 bean platform

1981 John Deere #634 low profile corn head
Cart w/ramps

Montgomery Ward head moving cart

2000 John Deere #1760 Conservation planter
Demco #650 grain cart

Demco #650 Posi Flow gravity wagon
Demco # 650 Posi Flow gravity wagon

Case IH #496 22' tandem axle disc
Westfield MK 100-61 auger w/truck hopper
New Holland 7' mower

WD loader w/6' bucket

Lenz 3 pt. 3 shank deep till

Wetherell 3 pt, 7 shank chisel plow

John Deere rotary hoe

Pair of duals

Dohrman wagon

Fuel tank w/meter

Post pounder

Brass grain tester

JD hammer strap

Corn Sheller

445-65R 22.5” wagon tire w/10 bolt rim

CONSIGNED ITEMS

2007 Case IH MX140 tractor

1970 IH Farmall #826 tractor

2012 New Holland L218 skid loader

Red Devil 3 pt. snow blower

John Deere #535 round baler

Paladin snow blower

John Deere 2930 0 turning radius lawn mower

$43,000.00
23,000.00
16,500.00
18,750.00
7,250.00
5,100.00
4,500.00
275.00
18,000.00
16,000.00
7,750.00
6,600.00
7,100.00
3,600.00
1,300.00
875.00
800.00
250.00
100.00
200.00
160.00
350.00
210.00
275.00
160.00
130.00
300.00

45,000.00
6,100.00
24,000.00
600.00
3,300.00
2,700.00
7,000.00



